Sharpe®  Series 66
High Purity Tube Three-Piece
Ball Valve Datasheet
Design and Features:
Body Material
316L Stainless Steel
Tube Full Port Design (TFP)
Tube full port maintains unrestricted flow of media.

FC	  page 6 	 FC-DS-SERIES-66-v01 20210927
Technical Information
How to Order
Due to continuous development of our product range, we reserve the right to change the dimensions and information for this product as required.
TFM ia a registered trademark of Dyleon, LLC
*POA
Size Series Body & Ends Ball & Stem Seat Seal Ends Options
1/2 66 6 316L Stainless
Steel
6 316L Stainless
Steel
R RTFE T PTFE CE Clamp 180 Grit X Oxygen Clean*
3/4 T PTFE M TFM® BE Butt-weld Tube,
Short 18-24 Ra
(180 Grit)
SF Silicone Free*
1 M TFM® OH Oval Handle*
1-1/2 C Cavity Filler - PTFE
2 BTE Butt-weld Tube
Extended 18-24 Ra
(180 Grit)
2-1/2
3
4
Fig: 2 - 66 - 6 - 6 - R - T - CE
SIZE Cv
¼" 1.5
⅜" 3.2
½" 8.1
¾" 28.6
1" 67
1¼" 110
1½" 192
2" 434
2½" 779
3" 1123
4" 2054
Approx. Weight (Lbs.)
SIZE     TRI CLAMP            EXTENDED
         END              BUTT WELD END
SHORT
BUTT WELD
¼" 1.50 1.40
⅜" 1.50 1.40
½" 1.50 1.40
¾" 2.00 1.85
1" 3.90 3.60
1¼" 6.00 5.70
1½" 7.50 7.30
2" 12.10 11.70
2½" 20.80 20.00
3" 32.70 30.80
4" 47.50 45.00
0
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000
1100
1200
1300
1400
1500
1600
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650
Pr
es

4" 47.50 45.00
Technical Information
How to order Series 66
Note:
*POA
TFM® is a registered trademark of Dyleon, LLC.
Due to continuous development of our product range, we reserve the right to change the dimensions and information for this product as required.
Ends
CE Clamp 180 Grit
BE Butt-weld Tube,
Short 18-24 Ra (180 Grit)
BTE Butt-weld Tube,
Extended 18-24 Ra (180 Grit)
Series
66
Options
X Oxygen Clean*
SF Silicone Free*
OH Oval Handle*
Size
½
¾
1
1½
2
2½
3
4
Seat
R RTFE
T PTFE
M TFM®
C Cavity Filler - PTFE
Body & Ends
6 316L Stainless Steel
Ball & Stem
6 316L Stainless Steel
Seal
T PTFE
M TFM®
High Purity Tube Three-Piece Ball Valve
Sharpe® Series 66
FC	  page 7 	 FC-DS-SERIES-66-v01 20210927
2 - 66 - 6 - 6 - R - T - CE
Size Series Body Ball & Stem Seat Seal Ends
Fig: